		P9400	0043606
	THE UNITED STATE CORPORATION	š -	
	0 M P A X Y	ACCOUNT NO. : 07	210000032
		REFERENCE : 29	96343 8739A
		AUTHORIZATION :	Patrice Pint
		COST LIMIT : \$	35.00 mult
C	ORDER DATE	: March 17, 1997	
C	ORDER TIME	: 2:36 PM	
C	ORDER NO.	: 296343-005	<u>tennesin reales - t</u>
(	CUSTOMER NO	D: 8739A	
(	CUSTOMER:	Jonathan Shepard, Esq Siegel & Lipman Suite 801	
		5355 Town Center Road Boca Raton, FL 33432	1 79 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
		DOMESTIC FILING	
	NAM	E: SUNBA, INC.	
	<u>XX</u> ARTI	CLES OF DISSOLUTION	
	PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		
	······································	RTIFIED COPY	
		AIN STAMPED COPY RTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDIN	<b>G</b>
	CONTACT PE	RSON: Todd Sterzoy EXAMI	NER'S INITIALS:
			RICKS MAR' 1 & 1997

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF SUNBA, INC.

Pursuant to \$607.1403, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

**FIRST:** The name of the Corporation is Sunba, Inc.

SECOND: The date of dissolution was authorized December 18, 1996.

**THIRD:** Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signed this 18th day of December, 1996.

ļ

SUNB/ By: Janos Janikovszky, President